
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Electricity Worker /Mazdoor
Department : Kerala State Electricity Board
Date of Receipt of the : 07.05.2012
Reporting of the vacancy
Number of vacancy : 1 ( One)Fresh 
Date of advice : 06.06.2012

PENDING TURNS
NJD : Nil
NCA : Nil
TPO : MR XVII  2 E passed over on 10.01.12

Sl.
No

Name and address Rank 
No.

Community Rotation as approved 
by the Commission

Remarks

1 JEEVAN KUMAR M T
MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE
KADAVANTHARA PO
COCHIN 20
ERNAKULAM

701 Ezhava MR XVII 2 E TPO on 
10.01.12 satisfied

Unfilled Turns of communities -

OC E SC ST M LC OBC V SIUC
N/AI

OX D Total Date of 
latest 
advice

695 701 692 S/L 
  4

72
7

69
7

S/L  
 26

82
9

680 S/L 
  2

699  755 06.06.12

Sd/-   
                              DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, ERNAKULAM
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