APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Electricity Worker /Mazdoor Department : Kerala State Electricity Board

Date of Receipt of the : 07.05.2012

Reporting of the vacancy

Number of vacancy : 1 (One)Fresh
Date of advice : 06.06.2012

PENDING TURNS

NJD: Nil NCA: Nil

TPO: MR XVII 2 E passed over on 10.01.12

Sl.	Name and address	Rank	Community	Rotation as approved	Remarks
No		No.		by the Commission	
1	JEEVAN KUMAR M T MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE KADAVANTHARA PO COCHIN 20 ERNAKULAM	701	Ezhava	MR XVII 2 E TPO on 10.01.12 satisfied	

Unfilled Turns of communities

OC	Е	SC	ST	M	LC	OBC	V	SIUC	OX	D	Total	Date of
								N/AI				latest
												advice
695	701	692	S/L	72	69	S/L	82	680	S/L	699	755	06.06.12
			4	7	7	26	9		2			

Sd/-DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, ERNAKULAM